
Anne Golubi mälestusvõistlus

07.08.2021 Emmaste  kooli staadionil

NAISED

100 m jooks

1. Maria Alas 14.01.2000 14,9

2. Anet Post Hiiker 24.10.1996 14,9

3. Helena Pruul 25.01.2004 15,0

4. Kadri Kööp 26.10.1975 15,8

5. Kalli Samorodni 22.05.1974 16,2

6. Meribel Aaslepp 29.08.2011 16,6

7. Agatha Katariina Käär 16.09.2011 17,0

8. Mia Esta HOK 29.11.2010 17,3

9. Merle Petersoo 1975 17,4

10. Kristina Riistop 20.02.1982 18,0

11. Kristiina Hendre 22.03.1982 18,1

12. Kairi Pisa 03.09.1975 18,2

13. Keitlin Oolmets 11.05.2013 21,0

14. Keira Hendre 19.06.2015 25,0

Kaugus

1. Maria Alas 14.01.2000 4.11

2. Helena Pruul 25.01.2004 4.03

3. Helisa Tartu HOK 12.07.2007 3.61

4. Kadri Kööp 26.10.1975 3.42

5. Merle Petersoo 1975 3.23

6. Meribel Aaslepp 29.08.2011 3.15

7. Mia Esta HOK 29.11.2010 3.00

8. Agatha Katariina Käär 16.09.2011 2.94

9. Kristiina Hendre 22.03.1982 2.93

10. Kairi Pisa 03.09.1975 2.82

11. Keira Hendre 19.06.2015 1.94

Kuul

1. Liisi Kajo 24.11.1999 8.78

2. Tiina Koit 17.07.1981 8.70

3. Annika Kouru 28.02.1986 8.36

4. Sofia Saarnak 08.03.2004 8.04

5. Heidi Põder 10.10.1969 7.20

6. Maria Alas 14.01.2000 7.00

7. Kairi Pisa 03.09.1975 6.70

8. Merle Petersoo 1975 6.36

9. Regina Paulus 27.01.1977 6.19

10. Kadri Kööp 26.10.1975 5.72

11. Kristiina Hendre 22.03.1982 5.34

MEHED

100 m jooks

1. Hergo Tasuja SK ERNST 20.10.1986 12,8

2. Kevin Põtter 29.06.2005 13,0



3. Allar Pere SK Keremeister 23.04.1985 13,1

4. Jan Samorodni HOK 18.05.2009 13,7

5. Joonas Hendre 17.12.1982 14,0

6. Kalev Oolmets 23.11.1985 14,0

7. Aivar Pere Kummeli Kuningriik 28.06.1960 14,8

8. Sebastian Muhel 14.03.2009 15,2

9. Martin Samorodni HOK 18.05.2011 15,6

10. Krisander Kivisaar 14.09.2011 16,1

11. Joosep Esta HOK 2010 18,0

12. Karl Ots 13.09.2012 18,7

13. Emil Mattias Riistop 07.07.2014 19,8

14. Mart Ots 15.10.2014 21,1

15. Jan Hendre 06.09.2013 23,0

16. Uku Tüüri 16.12.2016 33,0

Kaugus

1. Kevin Põtter 29.06.2005 4.75

2. Joonas Hendre 17.12.1982 4.01

3. Jan Samorodni HOK 18.05.2009 3.83

4. Sebastian Muhel 14.03.2009 3.83

5. Kristo Kesküla 16.04.2008 3.76

6. Martin Samorodni HOK 18.05.2011 3.61

7. Krisander Kivisaar 14.09.2011 3.53

8. Joosep Esta HOK 2010 3.07

9. Karl-Markus Sadul 09.11.2008 3.02

10. Emil Mattias Riistop 07.07.2014 2.63

11. Karl Ots 13.09.2012 2.53

12. Kristian Kivisaar 19.08.2015 2.31

13. Mart Ots 15.10.2014 2.02

14. Jan Hendre 06.09.2013 1.97

15. Marten Tukk 16.09.2006 1.70

Kuul

1. Argo Härm 03.12.1984 11.48

2. Allar Pere SK Keremeister 23.04.1985 9.48

3. Hergo Tasuja SK ERNST 20.10.1986 9.43

4. Raigo Golub 26.05.1975 8.60

5. Kristo Pruul 07.05.2009 4.95

4x125 teatejooks (2M+2N)

1.
Karin Pisa, Kasper Pisa, Kevin 

Põtter, Liis Oolmets
Anne Järelkasv

1.15,2

2.
Liisi Kajo, Maria Alas, Allar 

Pere, Aivar Pere
Liisi

1.16,6

3.

Helena Pruul, Kristina 

Joarand, Risto Merimaa, 

Silver Laidro
KJK

1.17,0



4.
Helisa Tartu, Kalli Samorodni, 

Martin Samorodni, Kalju 

Tammeveski 

HOK

1.19,6

5.

Kristi Kivisaar, Anneli 

Veldemann, Lauri Lauter, 

Tõnis Saarnak

Emmaste PK 

lapsevanemad
1.21,8

6.
Mia Esta, Johanna Trei, 

Joosep Esta, Jan Samorodni
HOK

1.27,5

7.

Kaspar Jaakson, Romet 

Jaakson, Meribel Aaslepp, 

Agatha Katariina Käär
Emmaste õpilased

1.27,7

8.

Enno Henas, Christine 

Mälton, Karin Tüüri, Adam 

Tüüri

Paul

1.28,7

9.

Regina Paulus, Reelika 

Kastein, Paul Jenas, Madis 

Aal

Emmaste PK 

õpetajad
1.32,2

10.

Jan Hendre, Joonas Hendre, 

Kristiina Hendre, Merle 

Petersoo
Annika

1.36,6


